
Your local BK’s centre is

School School 
Holiday Holiday 

Programs Programs 

PRICES

HOLIDAY FUN
3 hours $50

NINJA DAY
3 hours $50

SKILLS CLINIC
3 hours $50

T’S & C’S

- Bookings are essential.
- Non refundable - can be    
  transferred to another day (if 
  availability)
- Upfront payment required
- Parents not required to stay 
  (however child must be aware 
  and comfortable before 
  leaving)
  

DATE TIME HOLIDAY FUN
Ages 4+ yrs

NINJA DAY
Ages 6+ yrs

SKILLS CLINIC
Ages 8+ yrs

Mon 8 Jan 10:00am - 1:00pm 

Tues 9 Jan 10:00am - 1:00pm  

Wed 10 Jan 10:00am - 1:00pm 

Thur 11 Jan 10:00am - 1:00pm 

Fri 12 Jan 10:00am - 1:00pm 

Mon 15 Jan 12:30pm - 3:30pm

Tues 16 Jan 12:30pm - 3:30pm

Wed 17 Jan 12:30pm - 3:30pm

Thur 18 Jan 12:30pm - 3:30pm

Fri 19 Jan 12:30pm - 3:30pm

Mon 22 Jan 12:30pm - 3:30pm

Tues 23 Jan 12:30pm - 3:30pm

Wed 24 Jan 12:30pm - 3:30pm

Thur 25 Jan 12:30pm - 3:30pm

BK’s Gymnastics Bayside
343 Reserve Road, 
Cheltenham, 3191 VIC
Ph 03 9077 5104


